
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT

FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 3-Jul-25 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2511045 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

SELLER:

COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #: 17519075

ITEM # SELL UNIT
Costco P.

O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF 

ORIGIN
Tamimi PO# KILOS CUBE FOREIGN COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

17767 504 527286 - KS COLOMBIAN COFFEE 3# UNITED STATES 4515134709 685.83 96.6 $20.15 $10,155.60

91610 180 425654 - KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES UNITED STATES 4515134709 347.72 83.6 $8.56 $1,540.80

91610 450 521377 - KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES UNITED STATES 4515242318 869.31 209.1 $8.56 $3,852.00

545345 312 522230 - KS PISTACHIOS 3LBS UNITED STATES 4515242279 453.59 51.0 $15.27 $4,764.24

679131 2304 505321 - KS ORG MAPLE SYRUP 1L CANADA 4515134709 3,545.28 177.8 $11.20 $25,804.80

945452 168 428377 - SPEC K RED BERRIES 43 OZ UNITED STATES 4515134709 246.57 48.9 $9.49 $1,594.32

1193197 432 113239 - KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME KOREA 4515242313 215.82 154.2 $11.23 $4,851.36

1334985 3640 529292 - DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z UNITED STATES
4515242320
4515242325

5,955.31 787.5 $24.69 $89,871.60

1462402 168 428378 - HBO WITH ALMONDS 50 OZ UNITED STATES 4515134709 271.93 50.6 $7.30 $1,226.40

1528787 576 521393 - KS FRENCH ROAST COFFEE UNITED STATES 4515242318 703.07 97.8 $18.20 $10,483.20

1660437 672 529292 - FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ UNITED STATES 4515134709 993.73 191.4 $16.22 $10,899.84

3133113 495 603548 - KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK VIET NAM 4515242318 254.47 20.8 $9.23 $4,568.85

TOTAL: $169,613.01

Short Pallet Credit Invoice 2508018-2 -$1,915.28

Amount Due: $167,697.73

Skyler Lambert - Export Sales Assistant Buyer

Seller Signature

Date



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17519075 CONTAINER # UETU 632462 6

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 58212689

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT UNITS SHPD WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 17767 527286 KS COLOMBIAN COFFEE 3# N - 504 1,512.00 96.60

- 91610 425654 KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES N - 180 766.60 83.64

- 91610 521377 KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES N - 450 1,916.50 209.10

- 545345 522230 KS PISTACHIOS 3LBS N - 312 1,000.00 51.00

- 679131 505321 KS ORG MAPLE SYRUP 1L N - 2,304 7,816.00 177.76

- 945452 428377 SPEC K RED BERRIES 43 OZ N - 168 543.60 48.85

- 1193197 113239 KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME N - 432 475.80 154.23

- 1334985 529292 DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z N - 3,640 13,129.20 787.50

- 1462402 428378 HBO WITH ALMONDS 50 OZ N - 168 599.50 50.57

- 1528787 521393 KS FRENCH ROAST COFFEE N - 576 1,550.00 97.78

- 1660437 529292 FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ N - 672 2,190.80 191.44

- 3133113 603548 KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK N - 495 561.00 20.79

PRODUCT TOTALS: 9,901 32,061.00 1,969.26

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 40 2,000.00 268.00

GRAND TOTALS: 34,061.00 2,237.26

Skyler Lambert - Export Sales Assistant Buyer

Seller Name/Title

Seller Signature

Date


